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Women / XG / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kavita Radhakrishnan359
CGA

9.125 9.500 9.5759.200 37.400
2 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Sydney Russell408
Extreme

9.350 8.850 9.6009.300 37.100
1 7 2 2T 2 

2 

Gracie Bordessa369
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.900 9.6008.875 36.375
3T 6 9 2T 3 

3 

Alaisja Carver387
Four Stars

8.750 9.000 9.1509.225 36.125
7 5 3 12T 4 

4 

Ava Bailey361
CGA

9.000 8.450 9.4509.200 36.100
3T 11T 4T 6 5 

5 

Makailah James351
Gymtowne Coastside

8.800 8.600 9.2759.375 36.050
6 10 1 9 6 

6 

Sophia Templin352
Gymtowne Coastside

8.725 8.775 9.1509.125 35.775
8 8 7 12T 7 

7 

Natalie Wetzel379
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 9.250 9.3008.750 35.725
13 2 11 8 8 

8 

Lily Delay350
Gymtowne Coastside

8.650 9.150 9.0258.825 35.650
9T 4 10 14T 9 

9 

Alyssa Herbert367
Gold Country

9.000 7.625 9.6509.175 35.450
3T 16 6 1 10 

10 

Marisa Guzman383
Rodina

8.650 9.225 9.5507.800 35.225
9T 3 16 5 11 

11 

Kaelyn Pena394
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.450 9.2009.025 35.175
11T 11T 8 11 12 

12 

Teran Baker368
Gold Country

8.350 8.375 9.2508.650 34.625
14T 14 12 10 13 

13 

Alyla Meir389
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.025 9.4258.325 34.275
11T 15 13 7 14 

14 

Sophia Schooler360
CGA

8.225 8.750 8.7007.900 33.575
17 9 15 16 15 

15 

Gabriella Maniatis392
Head Over Heels

8.350 7.125 9.0258.250 32.750
14* 17 14 14T 16T

16T

Kiara Fillingim398
Head Over Heels

8.350 8.450 8.3257.625 32.750
14* 11T 17 17 16T

16T
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